Departnient of Education
Division of Negros Oriental

AL OF B i, 2007

We ackno famc receipt of cash showi apposite our name as Cash Advance for School/District MOOE under C'Y 2017 for the month indicated herein

A RS MOPE

ct #/402363/

Je/17

Eo?d ﬂaﬂmn.ho T/

Ja-Mar

| Ayangon

- 43,000.00- \

No Name of School Head Period Covered District School Amount y Signature Witness Witness
. .
- iza /o §.§H | Amlan 1 _, &a%ﬁ mm — & %o 8 Vo ST i .
31 ,?_.Bwo ?ncAE ) \ b Jan-Mar -} Ayungon EEES_ ES 27,400. 00 .\. e L ]
4 | RomelaG.Aranas ~~ | Jan-Mar | AwamEs | az0000 A . R S,
' Virgilia A Capilla /- JanMar | Ayamgon | TumamponES Beo000 A T T i
Amefe I m@.ﬂmao: .\ ) - o - Jan-Mar Ayungon w:mb&_im ES R 36, 000. oo \ ........... - o o
<m.BE caM. Lasmarias 7 \ 4t Jan-Feb _Ayungon N 44,000, 00 . S

PAGE TOTAL

B azon E. Villegas 7 | Ayungon ) 35,900.00 | o o |
10 | Manogtong ES LA 100G | Avangon | Manogtong ES b 3so00 A
11} KalaS Dagle | eeMar Ayongon | InibanES 4430000 /) ]
12 | DuleneC.palarpalar | JanMar | Bindoyl | CabuganES 5000000 A
13 | [sabelB Palomar  Z | Jan-Mar | Comudlases b aaso000 A
4 |A A.Delvo Jan-Feb Cabcaban ES 60,000.00 /] - S D Rty
15 | AdaLvae | Jan-Mar _Bindoy 1 Nagcasnog ES 3100000 ) e S
O:.:Zm Hmu,.,w,mg, 7 _Jau-Mar | Bindoyll _1p.c &amn.m: ma i .35 Jmobo 7/ R .
Jan-Feb ~ Bindoy Il 50,000.00 /) R St
o Jan ~ Canlaon 150 SP%,_,,\ s L
1 ._E_.Za "Canlaon 24.900.00 A o )
) Jani-Mar Canlaon 41,300.00 /| s e

927 450.00

(1) I HEREBY CERTIFY on my

and that services above stated have been duly rendered. Payment of such
gervices iy ¥so hereby approved tfrom the appropriation indicated.

LIDA P. SARMIENTO

A&SEE?&:& 0%,2\ v

2y APPROVED w 3&:&: subject to pre-audit.

MA. JENN!

3 <l

Q 0DOS
Aveol e

official omh that the above PAYROLL is correct] HEREBY CERTIFY on my official oath that each employee

whose name appears on the above roll has ‘been paid in cash

orin check, and in no other mode the amount opposite lis
name. Total of the payments made by means this payrell

amouuts to Three Million Tve Hundred Thirty Nine Thousand One Fifty Only (3,239,130.00)

ALICTA M. SAGOLILA
Cashier Il

APPROVED:

«

SALUSTIANG T. JIMENEZ.CESO VI
QIC-Office of thf Assistant Regional¥irector
Concurretd OIC-Office of the SDS -




w

o,

Department of Education
Division of Negros Oriental

We acknowledge receipt of cash shown opposite our name as Cash Advance for School/District MOOE under CY 2017 for the month indicated herein.
T

No Name of School Head Pertod Covered District School Amount Signature Witness Witness
21 | ElmaC.Dumaboc Jan-Mar Canlaon Lower Lumapao ES 4180000 A1 o
22 ,< vian Gao&mao ,\ . Pec oanmon Masulog ES 1 41,400.00 71
23 | Alejandro M. Bacane < JanFeb | Timalalud Jimalalud CS ] 10000000 77 oy
24 | VeronicaC. Ymalsy /| Jan-Mar Jimalalud 1 Malabago ES | 2420000 -/ j - e L
5 | JimboyP. Garsula / Jimalalud Pacuan ES eamo0 A
_Ninsel P. Fabillar  / Jimalalud | BamogES 33,800.00 /| o
Wmao Q. Estorco_ -} Jimalalud Bae ES 7980000/ ) -
an-Mar | Jimalalud 4 mE%:E% ES 4550000 A
4320000 7]
Hector T. Amparado _mb-v eb | Lali 1 Pacuan Mm 50,000.00 /}
JoseRoy S. Acabe  / Lalibertad | Lalibertad CS 100.600.00 /]
Everson A Division / ‘Talibertad | BusilacES 44,600.00 \L.
3 / ﬁm Ccm:ma b PitogoBS - . 4620000 A4 - ok b
\ Bugnay BS \ ]
...... E?ﬁ& Emvﬁm% L Tadlong ES . - - /] i -
36 ...,...Enasmgm;m: E 9: \ .Eb.ZPz Mabinay 1 " Manlingay ES i
- 37 4. Nadine E. Baldoza Jan:Mar Mabinay 1 “Namangka ES ﬁ. &co 00 |
38 ] SusanaZ. QEE«&Q Mabinay 1 Mabinay CS_ 100,000.00
39 | GilC.Socorro : Mabinay 1 Canggohob ES 4910000 4 - e
40| Jeve Lotna A O:Eﬁwmz Jan-Feb Mezbinay I1 Pantao ES 55.600.00 4

IPAGE TOTAL

1,063,600.00

(1) I HEREBY CERTIFY on nty official oath ihat the above PAYROLL is correct ] HEREBY CERTIFY on my official oath- that each employee «
and that services above stated havé been duly rendered. Payment of such

gervices is also hereby approved from the appropriation indicated.

LIDA P. SARMIENTO

Administrative Officer 1V

(2) APPROVED #brphfment subject to pre-audit.

MA. JENNI

Accordint

whose name appears on the above roll- has been paid in cash
or in check, and in no - other mode the amount apposite his
name. Total of the payments made by means this payroll

amounts to Three Million Two Hundred Thirty Nine Thousand One Fifly Only (3,239,150.00)

ALICIA M. SAGOLILI
Cushier [T

APPROVED:

SALUSTIANG T. Ln?mMZHN_OmmO Vi

OIC-Office of thfe Assistant Regional Director

Concurrent OIC-Office of the SDS



\ ' Department of Education

Division of Negros Qriental

We acknowledge receipt of cash shown opposite owr name as Cash Advance for School/District MOOE under CY 2017 for the month indicated herein.

No Name of School Head Period Covered District School Amount Signature Witness Witness
AL AaG Acabal - f Mabmayll _ } CamombolES 1T 300007 B D
 Suzete G. Setomira | Mabinay Il | Danawan ES 41,800.00 R ‘
..... EmmaV. Visagas o} Mabinay I | BulwangES 4860000 A4
| Alejo € Daniel s~/ .| Mabinay it " | Tumbangan £§ I 8000000 A
Joselito B. Banosing . Baglic ES 4660000 ) .
ofoJanFeb ) MabinaylV ES 000000 4 o} T
. lar __}. Mabinay IV - | Bas; 36.800.00 4 . ]
?Ec_.b.@. v -} Dahile mw . 64,600.00
Mebiny 1l | TaraBS 50,000.00 ¢
- Manjuyod 1 Kayotesan ES 48.400.00 .}
_Hm@on ES 30,300.00 Aq S
5 Hcm@m ES 37.100.00 - /] )
San Isi | 36,600.00 / IR
: Manjuyod1 | ButongES 50,00000 A ]
.57 | EmeldaR Cuid ~ / Jan-Feb | ManjuyodI | Bolisong ES 50,000.00 /] B B
| Inafe C Casipong I Fan-Mar Manjuyod I | Dungo-aES .k T TR DRSS G
AAAAA s /| hnFeb INamjnyod 1l [SaeradaEs 50,000.00 3
e Jan-Mar  [San Jose tose R. Remollo ES . 2,000 o
= JPAGE TOTAL 1 912,400.00

(1) I HEREBY CERTIFY on my official oath that the above PAYROLL is correct] HEREBY CERTIFY on my official oath that each employee

and that services above stated have been duly rendered. Payment of such  whose name appears on the above Toll- has “been paid in cash

services is also hereby approved from the appropriation indicated. orin check, and in no other mode the amount opposite his
name. Totsl-of the payments -made by means this payroll i R
amounts to Three Million Two Hundred Thirty Nine Thousand One Fifty Only (3,239, 150.00)

LIDA P, SARMIENTO . ALICIA M. SAGOLILI
Administrative Officer v Cushier I
(2) APPROVED for payinent subject to pre-andit. APPROVED:
s . i
MA. JENNI DOS ; SALUSTIAN{ T. JIMENEZ,CESO VI

Accotwdant | OIC-Office of the Assistant Regional Director

Concurreid OIC-Office of the SIS

Department of Education
Division of Negros Orlental m

‘We acknowledge receipt of cash shown opposite our name as Cash Advance for School/District MOOE under CY 2017 for the month indicated herein,



S
i

.

2
Neo | ..\ﬁ:s of School Head Period Covered District School Amount Signature Witness Witness

g

61 |ainieM.Tablate - Jan-Feb SanJose | Crisostomo O. Retes ES

62 fandreaLuzs. Englis /|~ JanFeb | “samdose | “Sandosecs

50,0000 /"
80,000.00 /A

Marianita G. Aguilar Ve Jan-Mar Sibulan South, Calabnugan ES
|64 | Janice Nathancal L. Domocoll” ™ “JanMar | Taywsan | CambayeBs
| 65 | EdenB.Dagangan /7| "jan " |"Tayasan | Tayasan Censiral School
7 Matawa S _
Suquib ES

ol | 50,000.00
31,790.00 / -

s o s s S o et — - O e s -

GRAND TOTAL 3.239,150.00

(1) I HERERY CERTIFY on my official oath that the above PAYROLL is correct] HEREBY CERTIFY on mry official oath ‘that each employee
and that-services above stated have been duly rendered. Payment of such  whose name appears on the above Toll has been paid in cash
services is also hereby approved from the appropriation indicated. orin check, and in no other mode the amount opposite his
‘ " name. Total of the payments made by means this payroll
amounts to Three Million Two Hundred Thirty Nine Thousand One Fifly Onky (3,239,150.60)

LIDA P. SARMIENTO ‘ ALICIA M. SAGOLILI
Administrative Officer V. Cashier Il

(2) APPROVED for payment subject (o pre-andit. APPROVELD:

SALUSTIANO T. JIMENEZ,CESO VI
OIC-Office of fhe Assistant Regional Director
Concurrgnt O1C-Office of the"SDS




i

We acknowledge receipt of cash shown op

Department of Education %,
Division of Negros Oriental

posite our name as Cash Advance for School MOOE under CY 2017 for the

ot

= el

MR A
CR AF 053632

s

l.

month indicated herein:

2067

Name of School Head Period Ooé..on. District mn_.oo_ Amount Signature mc.M”“M“
NATHALYNR.GABAS /" |january, 2017 Sta, Catalina | Amio CHS 50,000.00
FERDINAND DIPALING /" [jan 10 Feb., 2017 | Sibutan Tubigon HS 50,000.004
|DAVE JEMSON ANTEQUISA /” [yan, to Feb, 2017 | Mabinay Cansal-ing HS 50,000.00 |
ROLANDPAROL ~ / Jan to Feb., 2017 Dain Antonio Alejado MHS 50,000.00 1
FLORENCIAD. CAMPOY /' |jan. toFeb, 2017 | Sibulan Balugo HS 40,000.06 |
MELDY P. TEVES /_ |Jan.toFeb, 2017 | Ayungon Mabato PCHS 50,000.00 }
HARRY VIDAL - Jan. to Feb., 2017 | Jimalalud Owacan PCHS 50,000.00
JREYNALDOSILVA Jan to Feb., 2017 Siaton Pacierite Cesar Cabrera 37,000.0¢|
|PAGE TOTAL 1 377,000.00

(1) THEREBY CERTIFY on my official oath that the above PAYROLL is correct,

mba that services above stated have been duly rendered. Payment of such

services is also hereby approved from the appropriation indicated.

LIDA P. SARMIENTO

Administrative Officer V

K

"~ (2) APPROVED for payment subject to pre-dudit.

MA.

Acco

P. PIODOS

ant 111

I HEREBY CERTIFY on my official oath that each employee
whose name appears on the above roll has been paid in cash
orin check, and in no other mode the amount opposite his
name. Total of the payments made by means this payroll
amounts to Three Hundred Seventy Seven Thousand Pesos Only

(Php) 377,000.00))

ALICIA M. SAGOLILI

Cashier 117

SALUSTIANO T/JIMENEZ,CESO VI

OIC-Oftice of the Assistant Regional Director




- - | MPS pns
_ - CK 4 jo053630
Department of Education '
S U

Division of Negros Oriental

We acknowledge recelpt of cash-shown opposne our name as Cash Advance for District MOOE under CY 2017 for
the month inidcated herein.

No Name of PSDS Period Covered District Amount Signature

{DOMINADOR BERSA 7

1 ) Jan. to March, 2017 Manjuyod 12,000.00
, kIENY SOCORRO . /
2 : B Jan, to March, 201} “Sibulan North 12,000.00
ERNESTO PACULANANG
3 [ Jan. to March, 2017 Jimalalud 12,000.00

PAGE TOTAL 36,000.00

(1) 1HEREBY CERTIFY on my official oath that the above PAYROLL . is correct,

and that services above stated have been duly rendered. Payment of such

services is also hereby approved from the appropriation indicated.
I HEREBY CERTIFY on my. official oath that each employee
whose name appea;s on the above roll has been paid in cash
or in: check; and in no other mode the amount opposite his

name. Total of the payments made by means this payroll
LIDA P. SARMIENTO amounts to Thirty Six Thousand Pesos Only (php 36,000.00)
Administrative Officer V-

(2) APPROVED for payment subject to pre-audit.

MA. JENNIFER P. PIODOS SALUSTIANO/T. JIMENEZ,CESO'VI
Accountant 111 - OIC-Office of the Assistant Regional Director



